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St Erikscupen 2014, Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer

Final results (35 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
2 BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
3 GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
3 MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
5 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
6 KELLY Judith SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
7 BOLLE Ebba SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
8 JOHANSSON Selma SWE UF UPPSALA
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St Erikscupen 2014, Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer

Formula of the competition

35 fencers

Poules round 1:

35 fencers
6 poules 
35 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

35 fencers
6 poules 
34 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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St Erikscupen 2014, Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer

Initial ranking (35 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
2 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
3 SILFVERHJELM Teodor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
4 OHLIN Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO
5 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY
6 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
7 BORG Edvin SWE WFF ÖREBRO
8 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM
9 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE DALREG FALUN

10 NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA
11 SCHROTTI Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
12 HENRICSSON Malte SWE WFF ÖREBRO
13 STENBERG Marcus SWE UF UPPSALA
14 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING
15 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE NFK NYKÖPING
16 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
17 GIDESKOG Anton SWE LFK LINKÖPING
18 SVERKER Samuel SWE UF UPPSALA
19 JOHANSSON Felix SWE GOFK VISBY
20 NETTERBERG Marcus SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
21 THURESSON Arvid SWE DALREG FALUN
22 EDBLOM Axel SWE SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV
23 LINDAHL Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
24 BRATT Cedric SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
25 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING
26 NILSSON Erik SWE SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV
27 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING
28 GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
29 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
30 BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
31 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
32 BOLLE Ebba SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
33 KELLY Judith SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
34 MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
35 JOHANSSON Selma SWE UF UPPSALA
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St Erikscupen 2014, Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 5
Referee: PAGALOV Mered 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDAHL Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -10 10 5
LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 20 1
HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 2 17 3
HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -8 11 4
STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.750 6 17 2
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 6
Referee: RADOSAVLJEVIC Milan EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 22 2
SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 16 4
NILSSON Erik SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.600 6 20 3
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 24 1
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -5 14 5
JOHANSSON Selma UF UPPSALA 0.000 -21 4 6
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 7
Referee: WESSLÉN Elin 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 23 3
MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 19 4
THURESSON Arvid DALREG FALUN 0.000 -16 9 6
SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 1
NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -5 18 5
KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 4 23 2
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Poule number 4  08:30  Piste number 8
Referee: NIKLASDOTTER Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.800 5 24 2
STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.200 -6 16 5
LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 23 1
NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -13 11 6
OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 9 22 3
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 22 4
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Poule number 5  08:30  Piste number 9
Referee: THUNBERG Jonas 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 21 4
KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 24 1
STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.800 5 22 2
FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -2 19 5
BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 17 6
GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 -3 18 3
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Poule number 6  08:30  Piste number 10
Referee: ANDERSSON Måns FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 6
GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 22 2
BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 2 19 3
SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 17 4
STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1
JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.200 -5 16 5
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St Erikscupen 2014, Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualified
2 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 20 qualified
3 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 24 qualified
4 SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 qualified
5 KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 24 qualified
6 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 22 qualified
7 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 23 qualified
8 EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV0.800 5 24 qualified
9 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.800 5 22 qualified

10 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 4 23 qualified
11 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 22 qualified
12 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.750 6 17 qualified
13 OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 9 22 qualified
14 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 23 qualified
15 NILSSON Erik SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV0.600 6 20 qualified
16 BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 2 19 qualified
17 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 -3 18 qualified
18 HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 2 17 qualified
19 MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 19 qualified
20 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 22 qualified
21 NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 21 qualified
22 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 16 qualified
23 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 17 qualified
24 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -5 18 qualified
25 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -5 14 qualified
26 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -8 11 qualified
27 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -2 19 qualified
28 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.200 -5 16 qualified
29 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 17 qualified
30 STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.200 -6 16 qualified
31 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -13 11 qualified
32 LINDAHL Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -10 10 qualified
33 BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 qualified
34 THURESSON Arvid DALREG FALUN 0.000 -16 9 qualified
35 JOHANSSON Selma UF UPPSALA 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 5
Referee: DAMBERG Mikael UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 9 18 1
STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 8 16 2
GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 14 3
SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.250 -9 8 5
HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -7 11 4
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 6
Referee: RADOSAVLJEVIC Milan EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.800 7 21 2
FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 19 3
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -6 17 5
LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 1
NILSSON Erik SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.200 -9 15 6
BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 17 4
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 7
Referee: WESSLÉN Elin 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 16 2
KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.400 -2 19 3
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1
SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 11 6
NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 19 4
THURESSON Arvid DALREG FALUN 0.400 -5 15 5
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Poule number 4  11:20  Piste number 8
Referee: NIKLASDOTTER Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM  
NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 17 2
STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.500 0 15 3
STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 20 1
JOHANSSON Selma UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 7 5
SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 13 4
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Poule number 5  11:20  Piste number 9
Referee: THUNBERG Jonas 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -4 18 5
BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 13 6
EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.800 8 24 1
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 2
JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.600 3 21 3
GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -5 14 4
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Poule number 6  11:20  Piste number 10
Referee: ANDERSSON Måns FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 3 20 2
LINDAHL Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -4 20 5
NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -8 12 6
MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 20 3
LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 4 21 4
HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 5 19 1
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St Erikscupen 2014, Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 qualified
2 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 qualified
3 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 8 16 qualified
4 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 20 qualified
5 EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV0.800 8 24 qualified
6 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 3 20 qualified
7 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.800 7 21 qualified
8 OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 9 18 qualified
9 HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 5 19 qualified

10 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 14 qualified
11 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 4 21 qualified
12 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified
13 BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 16 qualified
14 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.400 -2 19 qualified
15 SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 13 qualified
16 NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 17 qualified
17 KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -4 18 qualified
18 MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 20 qualified
19 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -5 14 qualified
20 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.600 3 21 qualified
21 NILSSON Erik SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV0.200 -9 15 qualified
22 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 19 qualified
23 STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.500 0 15 qualified
24 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.250 -9 8 qualified
25 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 19 qualified
26 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 17 qualified
27 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -6 17 qualified
28 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 11 qualified
29 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -7 11 qualified
30 THURESSON Arvid DALREG FALUN 0.400 -5 15 qualified
31 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -8 12 qualified
32 LINDAHL Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -4 20 qualified
33 BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 13 qualified
34 JOHANSSON Selma UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 7 qualified
35 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM  abandoned
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Ranking after all poule rounds (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 25 45 qualified
2 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 33 49 qualified
3 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.888 22 41 qualified
4 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.888 18 42 qualified
5 EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV0.800 13 48 qualified
6 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 42 qualified
7 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.777 13 38 qualified
8 OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 18 40 qualified
9 HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 7 36 qualified

10 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 36 qualified
11 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 10 44 qualified
12 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 45 qualified
13 BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 6 35 qualified
14 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 2 42 qualified
15 SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.555 8 37 qualified
16 NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.555 2 38 qualified
17 KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 42 qualified
18 MELLIN GLUSHKOVA Katja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 39 qualified
19 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -8 32 qualified
20 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.400 -2 37 qualified
21 NILSSON Erik SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV0.400 -3 35 qualified
22 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -9 37 qualified
23 STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.333 -6 31 qualified
24 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.333 -13 25 qualified
25 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -5 38 qualified
26 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -10 34 qualified
27 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.300 -11 31 qualified
28 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -13 27 qualified
29 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -15 22 qualified
30 THURESSON Arvid DALREG FALUN 0.200 -21 24 qualified
31 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -21 23 qualified
32 LINDAHL Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.111 -14 30 qualified
33 BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -21 27 qualified
34 JOHANSSON Selma UF UPPSALA 0.000 -34 11 qualified
35 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM  abandoned
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